23www.ultratecusa.com
ConsumablesConsumables
DIAMOND LAPPING FILM
Micron
Size
Pack
Quantity
Adhesive-Back
Order Code
Plain-Back
Order Code
ULTRAFILM 8” (200mm) Diameter
Diamond
Premium Lapping & Polishing Films
0.1 M.8230.1 M8430.1 5
1 M.8232.1 M8432.1 5
0.5 M.8231.1 M8431.1 5
3 M.8233.1 M8433.1 5
6 M.8237.1 M8437.1 5
15 M.8236.1 M8436.1 5
9 M.8235.1 M8435.1 5
30 M.8238.1 M8438.1 5
SEM image of 1 um diamond lapping film – Magnification 300x
SEM image of 15 um diamond lapping film – Magnification
300x – Images courtesy of MAL (www.fa-mal.com)
Order Code Description
1503.1 Disc Holding Band – Suits ULTRAPOL and other 8 inch
(200mm) machines
DISC Holding Band